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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 14 Boys, 50m Backstroke G - 2010
09.6.2018 - 10:13 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 45.40 117
2. DOVEZENSKI, Petar 10 Sc Beta 52.71 74
3. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 53.25 72
4. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar 2018 54.23 68
5. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 1:00.98 48

Event 14 Boys, 50m Backstroke F - 2009
09.6.2018 - 10:13 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 44.09 128
2. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 45.18 118
3. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 48.33 97
4. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Sc Beta 49.41 90
5. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 50.43 85
6. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 51.28 81
7. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 53.27 72
8. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 1:01.21 47

Event 14 Boys, 50m Backstroke E - 2008
09.6.2018 - 10:13 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 37.79 203
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 41.57 152
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 42.06 147
4. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 42.28 145
5. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 46.01 112
6. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 48.81 94
7. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 49.78 88
8. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 50.13 87
9. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 50.84 83

10. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 51.54 80
11. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 56.18 61
12. KALAJGIEV, Jan 08 Centar 1:08.57 34

DSQ DIMOSKI, Konstantin 08 Vardar 2018 1:00.16
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 14, Men, 50m Backstroke

Event 14 Boys, 50m Backstroke D - 2006/2007
09.6.2018 - 10:13 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 37.52 207
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 39.64 176
3. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 44.48 124
4. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Sc Beta 46.70 107
5. IKOLOVSKI, Georgi 06 Pingvin 48.43 96
6. TRAJKOVSKI, Pantelejmon 07 Centar 1:03.18 43

DSQ RAMADANI, Berat 06 Liria 1:04.72

Event 14 Boys, 50m Backstroke C - 2004/2005
09.6.2018 - 10:13 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 39.22 181
2. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 Royal Aqua 46.76 107
3. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Royal Aqua 48.86 94
4. TIHANOV, Igor 05 Centar 50.47 85
5. MURATI, Besnik 05 Royal Aqua 51.93 78
6. BOGDANOVSKI, Andrej 05 Royal Aqua 53.37 72
7. ZGONC, Matej 05 Royal Aqua 53.61 71
8. GJOSHEVSKI, Vedran 05 Royal Aqua 1:24.57 18

Event 14 Boys, 50m Backstroke B - 2002/2003
09.6.2018 - 10:13 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 30.70 379

Event 14 Men, 50m Backstroke A - OPEN
09.6.2018 - 10:13 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Sc Beta 27.53 525
2. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 30.70 379
3. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 37.52 207
4. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 37.79 203
5. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug Bitola 39.22 181
6. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 39.64 176
7. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 41.57 152
8. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 42.06 147
9. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 42.28 145

10. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 44.09 128
11. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 44.48 124
12. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 45.18 118
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 14, Men, 50m Backstroke, A - OPEN

Rank YB Time Pts

13. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 45.40 117
14. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 46.01 112
15. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Sc Beta 46.70 107
16. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 Royal Aqua 46.76 107
17. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 48.33 97
18. IKOLOVSKI, Georgi 06 Pingvin 48.43 96
19. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 48.81 94
20. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Royal Aqua 48.86 94
21. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Sc Beta 49.41 90
22. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 49.78 88
23. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 50.13 87
24. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 50.43 85
25. TIHANOV, Igor 05 Centar 50.47 85
26. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 50.84 83
27. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 51.28 81
28. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 51.54 80
29. MURATI, Besnik 05 Royal Aqua 51.93 78
30. DOVEZENSKI, Petar 10 Sc Beta 52.71 74
31. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 53.25 72
32. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 53.27 72
33. BOGDANOVSKI, Andrej 05 Royal Aqua 53.37 72
34. ZGONC, Matej 05 Royal Aqua 53.61 71
35. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar 2018 54.23 68
36. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 56.18 61
37. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 1:00.98 48
38. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 1:01.21 47
39. TRAJKOVSKI, Pantelejmon 07 Centar 1:03.18 43
40. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 1:07.11 36
41. KALAJGIEV, Jan 08 Centar 1:08.57 34
42. GJOSHEVSKI, Vedran 05 Royal Aqua 1:24.57 18

DSQ DIMOSKI, Konstantin 08 Vardar 2018 1:00.16
DSQ RAMADANI, Berat 06 Liria 1:04.72
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